Scott M. Herr Memorial Scholarship Foundation

Class of 2009



1991 - 2010 Awarded in memory of Scott M. Herr

- To be eligible, a candidate must meet the following requirements:
 - A resident of Canton and a 2024 graduate of Canton High School.
 - Accepted and enrolled full time in an academic institution for the year following graduation from high school.
 - Write 250 words or less essay on "How I have been a good classmate or teammate at Canton High School." – provide a specific example.
 - Letter of recommendation from a Canton High School Teacher or Coach.
- The amount of the award will be paid to the scholarship winner upon receipt of a copy of the first year, second semester billing from that institution.
- The scholarship(s) will be awarded based on a variety of factors including, but not limited to, applicant's character, service to others, academic achievement, athletic participation and the quality of the required essay.

SCOTT M. HERR MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP

Name	
Address	_ Home Tel#
College/Institution you will be attending	
Major/Field of Study	
High School activities you have participated in	
Honors or awards you have received	
Community service you have participated in	
Signature of Applicant	
Name of Parent or Guardian	
Signature of Parent or Guardian	Date

Please attach the required 250 or less word essay <u>and</u> the letter of recommendation to this application.

All applications must be returned no later than April 4th